Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11010

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

SKS Power Generation (Chhattisgarh) Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 29-04-2022; List of Creditors as on: 08-11-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Ashish Arjunkumar Rathi; Process

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

18763264587.59

No. of Claims

Amount

18763264587.59

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

73.74

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

15125672237.00

1089237178.08

4.28

6542857334.92

7493577724.00

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

32

99292081

26

25558638

0.10

46391145

27342298

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

4295306759

4288486234

16.85

6542857334.92

6062830

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

177

1668970333

173

1277189372

5.02

354722467

37058494

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

39952505997.59

25443736009.67

0.00

100.00

6944728641.92

7564041346

NA
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