Name of the Corporate Debtor: SKS Power Generation (Chhattisgarh) Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 29-04-2022; List of Creditors as on: 08-11-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Ashish Arjunkumar Rathi; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11010

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	2	18763264587.59	2	18763264587.59	73.74	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	4	15125672237.00	1	1089237178.08	4.28	0	6542857334.92	7493577724.00	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	32	99292081	26	25558638	0.10	0	46391145	27342298	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	8	4295306759	6	4288486234	16.85	0	6542857334.92	6062830	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	177	1668970333	173	1277189372	5.02	0	354722467	37058494	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		223	39952505997.59	208	25443736009.67	100.00	0	6944728641.92	7564041346	